
Sr. 

No
District Division Range/Tehsil/ Village

Khasra/Survey or 

Compartment Number of 

km. Stone

Non Forest Area (Ha.)
Legal status of 

Forest Area
Remark s

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 Sikar Sikar

Range & TehsilUdaipurwati

Forest BlockRaghunathgarh

(PF)

Village-kot

, DistJhunujhnu(Raj) 

1215/486

496

1267/496

1214/24

101

99

97

96

204

308

320

305

306

307

308

309

2017

232

1179/88

1289/96

Total Non Forest Area = 

3.4416 Ha.

Non Forest 

land

Non Forest Area = 3.4416 Ha.

For Jio Digital Fibre Pvt. Ltd.

Place: Jaipur
Date : 5/7/2022 Office seal

Signature of User Agency 

Divisional Forest Officer Sikar
Forest Division

(Suresh Singhal)

FULL TITLE OF PROJECT - PROPOSED FOREST LAND FOR DIVERSION OF 0.0600 Ha. AREA FOR LAYING

Online Proposal No- FP/RJ/OFC/45025/2020 Date-11/03/2020
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